OCT 30 '04 01:50PM COLUCCI & UMANS P.2 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04) United States Patent and Trademark Office OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? RHONE - POULENC INC. **⊠** No Name: KHODIA Internal Individual(s) Association Address: J General Partnership Limited Partnership Street Address: 289 PROSPECT FLAINS Corporation-State City: CRANBURY Other NEW JERSEY Citizenship (see guidelines) NEW YORK Zip: 08512 -7560 Country: USA Execution Date(s) AUGUST 12, 2004 Association Citizenship General Partnership Additional names of conveying parties attached? 🔲 Yes 💢 No Citizensh)p\_ Limited Partnership Citizenship 3. Nature of conveyance: Corporation Citizenship DELAWARE \_\_\_ Assignment Merger Other Citizenship if assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Security Agreement Change of Name (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Name: するかんろ 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) Internal Address: Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: Enclosed 8. Payment Information: City: Last 4 Numbers a. Credit Card Expiration Date 09 Phone Number: b. Deposit Account Number Fax Number:

Name of Person Signing

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 308-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Signature

Authorized User Name

Total number of pages including cover sheet, ettachments, and document:

Email Address: 9. Signature:

1 O/1 S 17/5-4/2 7 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	9/2004 90047 U.A. DIESANTRAENT OF COMMERCE UNIVERSE PROPERTY AND TROUBLESS CHIEF
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Grander of the L. D. Peters and Tradering's Critical Plants (page) (in one shad description of the rain additional in law.	
Control Contro	S. Name and Adjusts of receiving party(ten)  Littlesed names. Adjusted, or processed Markets 7  No. 100
inclutionile) Association  Consension Partnership  Consension Basis	thest Address 155 Prospect Plains lond.
Charles Chief Chie	Country: T. S. A. FIGS 12-7500
	Companies Compan
4: Application temperated or regardist numbers) on A. Trestament Application No.(3)	(charlemain) or executions of the Trademork.  C. September Registration (Na.(2))  1. September 1. Sept. (1)   10   10   10   10   10   10   10
C. resmitantian or Description of Tratemental term Party Colo II Application or Augustalan Filletter in principals:	
L. Name & address of party is whom children published concording distillment should be melled!	
Speed Address: Suite 1600	7. Thesi (en (12° GFR 2001(6) & 3-61) 6
Charles How York 26 1939-19612  Please Humber (232) 936-25/35  Pered Address	B. Polyment Information:  g. Cresh Card Lead & Marting 6512  g. Cresh Card Lead & Marting 6512  b. Depoch Amount Number
Thomas A. Hadan	Contrology 7 2004  South  Total remains of pages injection committee  Total remains of pages injection committee  Total pages in Page 200 pages in committee  Total pages in Page 200 pages in committee  Total pages in Page 200 pages in committee  Total pages in the committee in

TRADEMARK REEL: 002966 FRAME: 0525

**RECORDED: 10/30/2004**